
CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

JANUARY 2021 
 

CLOSEOUT OF A CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
JANAURY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
January 13, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EST) 

CCPJ $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 January 14, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EST) 

 
 

*NEW* EFFECTIVE MEETINGS & MEETING MINUTES 
JANAURY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 

January 7, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) EMMJ $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 

 
 

*NEW* MASTERING CHANGE ORDER MANAGEMENT 
JANAURY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
January 18, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 

MCOJ $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 January 19, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 

 
 

PROJECT PLANNING FOR SUCCESS 
JANAURY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
January 28, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

PPSJ $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 January 29, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

 
 

RESPONDING SUCCESSFULLY TO A REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
JANAURY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
January 21, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 

RFPJ $375.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 January 22, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 

January 25, 2021 3:00pm to 6:00pm(EST) 
 
 

TRADE CONTRACT A DOUBLE-EDGED SWORD 
JANAURY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
January 26, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

TCDJ $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 January 27, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

  

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

FEBRUARY 2021 
 

CLOSEOUT OF A CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
FEBRUARY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
February 2, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 

CCPF $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 February 3, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 

 
*NEW* EFFECTIVE MEETINGS & MEETING MINUTES 

FEBRUARY 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

February 25, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) EMMF $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 

 
ETHICS IN THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSRTY 

FEBRUARY 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

February 25, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 
ECIF CCA managed 

registration (TBA) February 26, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 
 

*NEW* MASTERING CHANGE ORDER MANAGEMENT 
FEBRUARY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
February 23, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

MCOF $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 February 24, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

 
PROJECT PLANNING FOR SUCCESS 

FEBRUARY 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

February 11, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 
PPSF $250.00 per person 

Minimum of 7 February 12, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EST) 
 

RESPONDING SUCCESSFULLY TO A REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
FEBRUARY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
February 18, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

RFPF $375.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 February 19, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

February 22, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EST) 
 

TRADE CONTRACT A DOUBLE-EDGED SWORD 
FEBRUARY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
February 16, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

TCDF $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 February 17, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

 
MARCH 2021 

 
CLOSEOUT OF A CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 

MARCH 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

March 23, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm 
CCPM $250.00 per person 

Minimum of 7 March 24, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION 101 & BEYOND 
MARCH & APRIL 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
March 30 , 2021 7:30am to 11:30am(EDT) 

C101A 
CCA managed 

registration 
(TBA) 

March 30, 2021 7:30am to 11:30am(EDT) 
April 6, 2021 7:30am to 11:30am(EDT) 
April 6, 2021 7:30am to 11:30am(EDT) 

 
 

*NEW* EFFECTIVE MEETINGS & MEETING MINUTES 
MARCH 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 

March 22, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm EMMM $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 

 
 

*NEW* MASTERING CHANGE ORDER MANAGEMENT 
MARCH 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
March 30, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

MCOM $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 March 31, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

 
 

PROJECT PLANNING FOR SUCCESS 
MARCH 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
March 3, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

PPSM $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 March 4, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EST) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

RESPONDING SUCCESSFULLY TO A REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
MARCH 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
March 25, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

RFPM $375.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 March 26, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

March 29, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 
 
 

TRADE CONTRACT A DOUBLE-EDGED SWORD 
MARCH 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
March 25, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EDT) 

TCDM $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 March 26, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EDT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

 
APRIL 2021 

 
CLOSEOUT OF A CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 

APRIL 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

April 13, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
CCPA $250.00 per person 

Minimum of 7 April 14, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
 
 

*NEW* EFFECTIVE MEETINGS & MEETING MINUTES 
APRIL 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 

April 15, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) EMMA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 

 
 

*NEW* MASTERING CHANGE ORDER MANAGEMENT 
APRIL 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
April 28, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 

MCOA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 April 29, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 

 
 

PROJECT PLANNING FOR SUCCESS 
APRIL 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
April 19, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

PPSA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 April 20, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

 
 

RESPONDING SUCCESSFULLY TO A REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
APRIL 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
April 22, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EDT) 

RFPA $375.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 April 23, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EDT) 

April 26, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
 
 

TRADE CONTRACT A DOUBLE-EDGED SWORD 
APRIL 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
April 6, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

TCDA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 April 7, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

MAY 2021 
 

CLOSEOUT OF A CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
May 26, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

CCPMA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 May 27, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

 
 

CONSTRUCTION 101 & BEYOND 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
May 19, 2021 1:00pm to 5:00pm(EDT) 

C101A 
CCA managed 

registration 
(TBA) 

May 20, 2021 1:00pm to 5:00pm(EDT) 
May 26, 2021 7:30am to 11:30am(EDT) 
May 27, 2021 7:30am to 11:30am(EDT) 

 
 

*NEW* EFFECTIVE MEETINGS & MEETING MINUTES 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 

May 3, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) EMMMA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 

 
 

*NEW* MASTERING CHANGE ORDER MANAGEMENT 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
May 12, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

MCOMA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 May 13, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

 
 

PROJECT PLANNING FOR SUCCESS 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
May 4, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 

PPSMA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 May 5, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

RESPONDING SUCCESSFULLY TO A REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
May 6, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EDT) 

RFPMA $375.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 May 7, 2021 8:00am to 11:00am(EDT) 

May 10, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
 
 

TRADE CONTRACT A DOUBLE-EDGED SWORD 
MAY 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
May 19, 2021 8:00am to11:00am(EDT) 

TCDMA $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 May 20, 2021 8:00am to11:00am(EDT) 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca


CONSTRUCTING MINDS VIRTUAL CLASSROOM WORKSHOP CALENDAR AND FEE SCHEDULE 

Constructing Minds Inc. 
lee@constructingminds.ca 

647-633-4445 

 
JUNE 2021 

 
 

CLOSEOUT OF A CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 
JUNE 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
June 14, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 

CCPJN $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 June 15, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 

 
CONSTRUCTION 101 & BEYOND 

MAY & JUNE 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

May 31, 2021 1:00pm to 5:00pm(EDT) 

C101JN 
CCA managed 

registration 
(TBA) 

June 1, 2021 1:00pm to 5:00pm(EDT) 
June 2, 2021 1:00pm to 5:00pm(EDT) 
June 3, 2021 1:00pm to 5:00pm(EDT) 

 
ETHICS IN THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSRTY 

FEBRUARY 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

June 3, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
ECIF CCA managed 

registration (TBA) June 3, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
 

*NEW* MASTERING CHANGE ORDER MANAGEMENT 
JUNE 2020 

DATE TIME CODE FEE 
June 23, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

MCJN $250.00 per person 
Minimum of 7 June 24, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 

 
RESPONDING SUCCESSFULLY TO A REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

JUNE 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

June 17, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 
RFJN $375.00 per person 

Minimum of 7 June 18, 2021 12:00pm to 3:00pm(EDT) 
June 21, 2021 3:00pm to 6:00pm(PDT) 

 
TRADE CONTRACTS – A DOUBLE-EDGED SWORD 

JUNE 2020 
DATE TIME CODE FEE 

June 17, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
TCSJN $250.00 per person 

Minimum of 7 June 17, 2021 1:00pm to 4:00pm(EDT) 
 
 

mailto:lee@constructingminds.ca

